
...empty spun-sugar shibboleth...
for ensemble

Ryan Carraher
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Negative dynamic spectrum; Allow your body
to betray your command; As if suddenly disoriented with aphasic episodes;
Strained; writhing; sub-dermal; pre-language utterances; possessed by the unintentional

, , , , , , ,,

Soft whispers; barely audible; extreme low range of speaking voice; punctuated by mocking silences of varying length; 
constantly traversing the bifurcation point of the sound/silence catastrophe; origin should be obscured (audience should be confused as to where the sounds are coming from)

, ,

Awkward, dithering, neanderthal-esque grunts; soft, dazed and confused; varying gaps of silence between events; trying to talk through the effects of novacaine
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(± 12-15") (± 23-27")
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q ±80 (quasi-regular) rit. espressivo
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Negative dynamic spectrum (strings);
Soprano, flute and sax move between negative dynamics and a pppp attractor; 
hesitant; quiet and disturbed; writhing beneath the surface; absolute independence

extremely fragile

·

Vc.

Vla.

1
2

3
4

III
II
m

III

II

I
III

III
I

I
III

æ
III

I

II
III

IV

IV
III æ

II

II
I

IV

I
III

æ

II

II IV III

II
m

III
IV

æ

III
m

III
IV

IV II
m

IIM

IV

III
m II

I æ

IV

III

1
2

3
4

1

(3)

3

1
(2)

(4)

3
2

1

4
1

(3)

2
1

2
1

3
4

1
2

3
4

ææ æ
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Reactive; becoming less independent; growing more
unhinged & louder with each successive marked group;
attempting to break through, each attempt has more force/desire/panic; a massive force being denied; violent; intense 

frantic; possessed

Fully voiced; pure; hopeful;
brimming 
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